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ФЕСТИВАЛЬ
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ПРОЙДЕТ НА ДЕСЯТКЕ
ПЕТЕРБУРГСКИХ СЦЕН
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ГДЕ ПОДРАБОТАТЬ
ШКОЛЬНИКАМ
НА КАНИКУЛАХ
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ТАК СЧИТАЮТ

ИНСПЕКТОРЫ ГИБДД,

КОТОРЫЕ ЧАСТО

СТАЛКИВАЮТСЯ

С ПОДОБНЫМИ

СЛУЧАЯМИ

КУРСЫ ВАЛЮТ

60,74 р.

(-0,15)

(-0,36)

53,89 р.
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ГОРОДСКОЙ ТРАНСПОРТ
МЕНЯЕТ МАРШРУТЫ
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